

1st on A/C Bill

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Proposed R.C.C. Box					
Culvert on Road Panditpur					
to Hardiya A+CH - 0.30 KM					
Under chauradano Block in					
the District of east cham-					
Paran (Bihar)					
Agency - A.S. Raj Alam					
Agreement No - 11/55 D/2023-24					

Date of work start - 20.12.2023

Date of completion - 28.09.2024

work done

① Earth work in excavation for foundⁿ of structure - - - -

foundⁿ - $1 \times 7.60 \times 9.05 \times 1.70 = 116.926$

Shear key - $2 \times 7.60 \times 0.990 \times 0.980 = 14.747$

131.673

② Sand filling in foundⁿ

trenches - - - -

foundⁿ - $1 \times 7.00 \times 7.07 \times 0.100 = 4.949$

Shear key - $2 \times 7.00 \times 0.690 \times 0.100 = 0.966$

Above floor - $2 \times 4.00 \times 8.45 \times 0.750 = 50.700$

56.615

Continuation

Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W in excavation for foundn of structure - - - -					
131.673 m ³ Vide TMB P - ①					
@ Rs 205.54/m ³ = Rs					27064.00
② Sand filling in foundn - - - -					
56.615 m ³ Vide TMB P - ①					
@ Rs 1054.82/m ³ = Rs					59719.00
③ P/V & laying pcc M-15 leveling course in foundn - - - -					
5.915 m ³ Vide TMB Page - ②					
@ Rs 8658.80/m ³ = Rs					51217.00
④ Cement concrete for Reinforced concrete M-30 in foundn - - - -					
28.238 m ³ Vide TMB P - ③					
@ Rs 10050.57/m ³ = Rs					283808.00
⑤ S/P & placing HYSD bar betn - reinforcement in foundn - - - -					
2.909 MT Vide TMB P - ②					
@ Rs 78047.86/MT = Rs					227041.00
⑥ P/V RCC M-30 for concrete in sub/s - - - -					
41.513 m ³ Vide TMB P - ④					
@ Rs 10377.23/m ³ = Rs					430790.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/V weep holes in abut & R. wall - - - -					
42.00 Nos Vide TMB P - ④					
@ Rs 153.80/No = Rs					6460.00
⑧ S/F & placing HYSD bar & in - forcement in sub/s - - - -					
1.438 MT Vide TMB P - ③					
@ Rs 78269.73/MT = Rs					347361.00
⑨ P/V RCC M-30 concrete in s/s - - -					
14.965 m ³ Vide TMB P - ⑤					
@ Rs 11130.69/m ³ = Rs					166571.00
(10/12) S/F & placing HYSD bar & in - forcement in s/s - - - -					
2.228 MT Vide TMB P - ④					
@ Rs 78491.44/MT = Rs					174879.00
(11/15) P/V Drainage spout - - - -					
8.00 Nos Vide TMB P - ⑤					
@ Rs 6171.89/No = Rs					49374.00
					Rs 1433460.00
Add labour & cess @ 1% = Rs					14335.00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs					258023.00
Add S Fee = Rs					13574.00
					Rs 1719392.00
Less below @ 0.06% = Rs					1032.00

Continuation Rs 1718360.00

Rs 03.24
S.E.

05/03/24
AE

cap
Principal
5/3/24